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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB SVK 7 03/09/2007
2 KIRCHNER Emma AŠB SVK 01/01/2000
3 KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB SVK 11 01/01/2004
4 KRNOVÁ Lujza AŠB SVK 15 03/01/2007
5 KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB SVK 26/02/1986
6 LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB SVK 4 01/01/1998
7 OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1986
8 ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB SVK 3 01/01/1994
9 SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB SVK 1 01/01/1999
10 SCHNORREROVÁ Lucia BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1986
11 SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB SVK 01/01/1973
12 SÝKOROVÁ Linda DUKLA BB SVK 17/01/2008
13 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BŠK BA SVK 8 15/10/2008
14 TURANOVA Kristina AŠB SVK 6 29/07/1984
15 ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB SVK 12 01/01/2004



2 pools
1 pool of 7 and 1 pool of 8
12 (80.00% of 15) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB SVK 1
2 ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB SVK 3
3 LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB SVK 4
4 TURANOVA Kristina AŠB SVK 6
5 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB SVK 7
6 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BŠK BA SVK 8
7 KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB SVK 11
8 ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB SVK 12
9 KRNOVÁ Lujza AŠB SVK 15
10 KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB SVK
11 KIRCHNER Emma AŠB SVK
12 SCHNORREROVÁ Lucia BŠK BA SVK
13 SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB SVK
14 OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA SVK
15 SÝKOROVÁ Linda DUKLA BB SVK
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Referee(s):

DRENČÁK Adam (KŠK 1903 / SVK)
SÁRMÁNY Zoltán (STU BA / SVK)

ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB / SVK

TURANOVA Kristina AŠB / SVK

SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB / SVK

SCHNORREROVÁ Lucia BŠK BA / SVK

ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB / SVK

SÝKOROVÁ Linda DUKLA BB / SVK

OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA / SVK

KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB / SVK

Referee(s):

BELAS Karolina (AKADS / SVK)
VATAHA Samuel (KŠ SN / SVK)

KRNOVÁ Lujza AŠB / SVK

KIRCHNER Emma AŠB / SVK

ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB / SVK

KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB / SVK

LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB / SVK

SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB / SVK

TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BŠK BA / SVK



WE
Majstrovstvá SR-kord 2
03 June 2023 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB SVK 6 0.86 34 19 +15 Advanced
2 ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB SVK 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
3 SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB SVK 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
4 TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BŠK BA SVK 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
5 TURANOVA Kristina AŠB SVK 5 0.71 32 21 +11 Advanced
6 SCHNORREROVÁ Lucia BŠK BA SVK 4 0.57 28 23 +5 Advanced
7 SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB SVK 4 0.57 26 24 +2 Advanced
8 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB SVK 4 0.57 28 27 +1 Advanced
9 LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB SVK 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
10 OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA SVK 2 0.29 20 28 -8 Advanced
11 ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB SVK 2 0.29 19 29 -10 Advanced
12 KIRCHNER Emma AŠB SVK 1 0.17 21 29 -8 Advanced
13 KRNOVÁ Lujza AŠB SVK 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
14 KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB SVK 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
15 SÝKOROVÁ Linda DUKLA BB SVK 1 0.14 17 33 -16 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB SVK 01/01/1999
2 ÁRENDÁŠ Laura AŠB SVK 03/09/2007
3T SCHNORREROVÁ Lucia BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1986
3T TULEJOVÁ Zuzana BŠK BA SVK 15/10/2008
5 KRŠŇÁKOVÁ Lucia DUKLA BB SVK 26/02/1986
6 ROŠTÁR Eva AŠB SVK 01/01/1994
7 SOMOGYOVÁ Lucia AŠB SVK 01/01/1973
8 KIRCHNER Emma AŠB SVK 01/01/2000
9 TURANOVA Kristina AŠB SVK 29/07/1984
10 LICHANCOVÁ Alica DUKLA BB SVK 01/01/1998
11 OTHMANOVÁ Soňa BŠK BA SVK 01/01/1986
12 ZÁVODSKÁ Katarína AŠB SVK 01/01/2004
13 KRNOVÁ Lujza AŠB SVK 03/01/2007
14 KRNÁČOVÁ Barbora DUKLA BB SVK 01/01/2004
15 SÝKOROVÁ Linda DUKLA BB SVK 17/01/2008
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BELAS Karolina SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BOCKO Matúš SVK Ref: 2
DRENČÁK Adam SVK Ref: 1
SÁRMÁNY Zoltán SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VATAHA Samuel SVK Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 1

SVK: 15 participants


